
2018 SACD Ladies
24 - 30 Jun 2018

Hilton

Appointment Sheet - 27 June 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 27 Jun 2018 08:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Invitational Navy/pink Navy Navy Grey
EP Elephants Black Black Black Orange

Umpires van ANTWERPEN Ladya (RSA) VAN SCHALKWK Ashley (RSA)
Reserve Umpire ROTHMAN Donovan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Janet (RSA)
Technical Officer LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 27 Jun 2018 09:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black/red Black Black Green

Eden Green Green White,navy & Green Hoops Blue
Umpires OLIVIER Jp (RSA) LAVONA Sharoleen (RSA)

Reserve Umpire WATT Elsabe (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Janet (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 27 Jun 2018 11:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Pumas Highveld Navy & Yellow Royal Yellow Purple

KZN Mynahs White With Black Black White With Black Orange With Black
Umpires KELBRICK Nikkie (RSA) WOODROFFE Tarryn (RSA)

Reserve Umpire JOOSTER Pieter (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Janet (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 27 Jun 2018 12:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals White With Black Black Black Red

Pumas Lowveld Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Purple
Umpires NDLOVU Sboh (RSA) MARTIN Josie (RSA)

Reserve Umpire OLIVIER Jp (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Janet (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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2018 SACD Ladies
24 - 30 Jun 2018

Hilton

Appointment Sheet - 27 June 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 27 Jun 2018 13:30 Pool A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Invitational Navy/orange Orange Orange Grey

Eastern Gauteng Blue Dress Blue Dress Blue Dark Purple
Umpires WATT Elsabe (RSA) ROTHMAN Donovan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BYE Greg (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges MALAN Nolene (RSA)

Technical Officer BYE Damian (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 27 Jun 2018 14:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province White & Navy Navy Red Purple

KZN Inland A Navy Navy Navy & Green Hoops Orange
Umpires VAN STADEN Zelda (RSA) JOOSTER Pieter (RSA)

Reserve Umpire WATT Elsabe (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Janet (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 27 Jun 2018 15:00 Pool B Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo White Royal Blue White Green

Northern Blues Navy With Sky Navy Red Orange
Umpires van der MERWE Leani (RSA) MORGAN Robyn (RSA)

Reserve Umpire JOOSTER Pieter (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BYE Damian (RSA)

Technical Officer MALAN Nolene (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 27 Jun 2018 15:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black/red Black Black Green

KZN Inland B Navy & Green Navy Navy & Green Yellow
Umpires MEYER Elize (RSA) NDLOVU Sboh (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van ANTWERPEN Ladya (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Janet (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Gail (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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